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JEZDECKA DVOIJICE ROKU 2011

jméno jezdce
Terberova Natalie
Pflugova Karolina
Filakovska Ivana
HladiSova Dana
Hruba Tereza
Lorencova Silvie
Modra Milada
Wimmerova Markéta
Jadlovsky Petr
Stefek Emil
Kysela Katefina
Kopecka Luisa
Pajerova Michaela
Jadlovsky Miroslav
Smidova Tereza
Zahourkova Petra
Jadlovsky Petr
Pflugova Barbora
Machkova Eva
Skébova Lucie
Kopecka Tereza
Pflugova Pavlina
Pflugova Pavlina
Studnicka Pavel
Masilkova Pavla
Moudra Dana
Zajicova Lenka
Smetanova Jana
Jadlovsky Petr
Hochmanova Monika
Turkova Gabriela
Nedbalova Zuzana
Molcarova Vendula
Jadlovsky Petr
Mysliveckova Veronika
Terberova Helena
Lancikova Andrea
Studnickova Martina
Hladis Petr
Kucharska Tereza
Kralova Katetina
Wimmerova Markéta
Chlup Kamil
Pecova Tereza

jméno koné
Joulik de Villeneuve
Karsen 1
Hamir 1
Leknin
Watan
Modem 29
Morgana 1
Gazal lll-11
Bint Akkra
Umag
Poesia
Robin 2
Erin Hammering
Sioux Dakota
Copacabana
Sinaed Sweet Little Girl
Naomi Dakota
Ahmed
Azil
Zoly
Tuzemec 13
Kevin 7
Split
Dhab
Karrey
Shamira
Gdhira
Deris
Sultan Sharkasi
Kadi
Titus 1
Ghayathi
Dakota 10
Arsan
Leika
Nikaya de Paute
Esterella
Vendy 8
Dean
Sirhael
Stambul
Hagalli
Shanty
Shahkiraa

body
1043,71
817,48
805,38
782,10
775,64
718,15
658,06
656,92
637,19
627,58
577,21
570,52
566,20
553,70
546,96
544,89
542,08
534,13
514,69
505,43
504,00
500,24
499,17
480,60
471,90
462,94
457,13
441,06
437,17
435,50
424,95
422,39
412,83
410,62
401,86
397,78
397,46
391,19
383,18
365,94
357,08
349,10
337,30
330,53



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Kubickova Veronika
HladiSova Dana
Hemzalova Katefina
Kysela Katefina
Terberova Natalie
Kokofova Petra
Daddkova Pavlina
Hruba Tereza
FazekaSova Veronika
Stépanova Petra
Karasova Dagmar
Lorencova Silvie
Terberova Markéta
Borovickova Lenka
Jadlovsky Petr
Pipova Markéta
Kocourkova Katefina
Radil Zdenék

Kysela Katefina
Jadlovsky Miroslav
Hradecka Zderka
Hruba Tereza
Kozurikova Noemi
Pflugova Karolina
Sebek David
Zahdlkova Kristyna
Kucharska Tereza
Lorencova Silvie
Ratajova Pavla
Polackova Olga
Stanojkovicova Ljuba
Kopecka Tereza
Kucharska Tereza
Hladis Petr

Koptova Marcela
Keltnerova Hana
Terberova Tana
Terberova Natalie
HladiSova Dana
Hrabalova Lada
PospiSilova Nada
Pospisilova Jana
Tydrychova Lada
Jorddnova Michala
Matuskova Anna
Zapletalova Lucie
Hemzalova Katefina
Hruba Tereza
Reichmann Peter
Jadczanova Nela

Empos

Dean

Arista

Cezar

Kiev de Villeneuve
Usejna

Madir Al Ufar
Wint

Princezna 10
Holliday

Johanka 7
Diplayna

Kiev de Villeneuve
Hannah 1
Catarine

Nanu 1

Annie Jump/Ada 1
Amaran

Onufry

Rachel 4

Kizbach

Shakira Bint Sinaed
Ali 2

Artex 9

Habib

Arianna

Haydée

Shakiro

Galan

Taracota

Bueno 1

Armanda S
Latenic

Al Sharisa

Scott Al Sah’r (Saklavi IV-CZ)

Eros 6
Kanon

Science-Shagya XXV-29

Al Sharisa
Lara S
Svratka
Jasmina lll
Silvan 1
Santa Lucia
Latenic
Roy One Osteo
Armanda S
Usuajan
Naira
Sinope

329,61
327,69
311,64
306,48
302,00
293,72
292,31
291,40
287,20
287,04
284,29
281,01
277,00
260,13
249,54
249,02
248,96
244,81
242,24
237,98
236,26
236,16
232,16
232,08
228,73
226,36
226,23
223,12
203,84
195,05
192,55
191,34
190,52
186,85
186,61
184,99
182,81
182,40
180,09
177,56
176,86
173,25
168,33
164,04
162,42
162,30
162,28
158,94
157,46
156,20



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Smirnovova Nadézda
Snajdrova Tereza
Zahalkova Kristyna
Zahdlkova Kristyna
Terberova Tana
Terberova Markéta
Toncarova Hana
Hanousek Pavel
Skébova Lucie
Zapletalova Michaela
Prikrylova Magdalena
Pflugova Barbora
Kotatkova Hana
Pecova Tereza
Fenclova Denisa
Karlikova Simona
Terberova Markéta
Jadlovsky Miroslav
Pecova Tereza
Pflugova Karolina
Zahalkova Kristyna
Hradecka Zderka
Lancikova Andrea
Sebkova Vladimira
Biza Roman

Koder Jifi
Bernardova Iva
Hacaperkova Zuzana
Sebkova Vladimira
Provaznikova Blanka
Schovankova Jitka
Smudek Ladislav
Chlup Kamil
Némcova Sabina
Doubkova Zuzana
Machkova Eva
PospiSilova Jana
Lepkova Petra
Sulcova Veronika
Polackova Olga
Volfova Michaela

Kucerova (BeneSova) Denisa

Sldmova Veronika
Schovankova lJitka

Kucerova (BeneSova) Denisa

Forsterova Eliska
Kubickova Eliska
Zapletalova Michaela
MikeSova Barbora
Terberova Helena

Svoboda
Lobin

Sigita

Amir Al Asmar
Kastan

Sahim R
Holliday
Longbecca
Lamia 1

Eksol

Bojuss
Alexandra 1
Claudius 1
Shakira Bint Sinaed
Cony 4

Kar Zaphira
Silvan 1
Koruska

Wint

Alexander (Shagya XXVIII-1)

Ahmed

Nazir el Achat
Split

Nurmi

Alexander (Shagya XXVIII-1)

Agapi
Kelt
Kalup
Habib
Sigita
Mogan
Uva
Sigita
Dama 3
Harpoon
Sigita
Tamanah
Bentley 3
Myahry
Velvet 3
MG Doc Joe Chex
Tobien
Vanilka 8
Kalifornie
Trava
Arianna
Lady 36
Ermidor
Fantagira 2
Kdnon

155,40
154,62
140,22
139,66
139,17
137,86
137,37
136,95
132,00
131,53
131,20
128,96
127,23
122,01
121,84
121,15
117,00
111,60
110,79
110,26
107,83
106,25
104,80
104,37
101,48
101,01
100,84
97,80
97,80
96,76
95,80
95,78
94,32
94,24
92,40
92,23
91,90
91,60
90,30
89,89
88,99
88,98
88,79
85,54
85,24
84,88
82,91
82,66
82,65
80,76



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Jadlovsky Miroslav
Kucharska Tereza
Pflug Tomas
Podlesakova Gabriela
Kysely Jakub
Zahdlkova Kristyna
Pflugova Barbora
Biza Roman
Seifertovd Jana
Karlikova Simona
Horackova Irena
Kokofova Petra
Molcarova Vendula
Paleckova Lenka
Burdovda Michaela
Lancikova Andrea
Pflug Tomas
Kucerova (BeneSova) Denisa
Abelova Kamila
CivisSova Hana
Kotenjatkinova Jana
Tuckova Petra
PospiSilova Inka
Machkova Eva
Simonova Vanessa
ReZuchov4 Eligka
Doubkova Zuzana
Mareckova Natdlie
Crha Vojtéch
Dvorackova Lenka
Pecova Tereza
Henzlova Tereza

Uruk

Faloma

Split

Usuajan
Ermidor
Alexandra 1
Amir Al Asmar
Artex 9

Georgie 1
Silvan 1
Elisabeth

Stela 1

Lobin

Soneta 3
Gambler
Wizella
Alexander (Shagya XXVIII-1)
Jussuf II-CZ (Jethro Tull)
Kalifornie
Sagan

Juno

Harpoon
Hagalli
Alexandra 1
Rabia Bint Ramzi
Aladar

Amaran

Friend

Ulima

Dean

Usuajan
Hamadan 11 SK

77,82
74,71
72,26
71,55
71,49
70,38
70,38
69,15
68,43
67,77
65,83
65,30
62,88
61,81
60,72
60,67
60,13
60,00
59,25
59,24
58,98
57,60
57,36
56,86
55,18
54,48
54,47
53,00
47,82
44,94
44,49
44,38



